HUB_GOV_RPT

FUND
TYPE

Hnz4

Hnz4d

Hnz-H

Hnz4d

Hnz-H

Hnz4d

d4nzH

TOTAL
EXPENDI TURE

$7, 060

$763, 882

*ok ok

$203

$763, 679

$15, 675

$12, 222

$774, 193

TOTAL SPENT W TH
NON- HUBS
AMOUNT/ %

$746, 185/ 97. 68%

$203/100. 00%

$745, 982/ 97. 68%

$13, 878/ 88. 53%

$12, 222/ 100. 00%

$1, 655/ 47. 94%

$760, 063/ 96. 62%

$12, 425/ 100. 00%

$747, 637/ 96. 57%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) SEM - ANUAL REPORT RECEI VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2013
SECTI ON VI EN

TOTAL SPENT W TH

HUBS
AMOUNT/ %

| - STATE AGENCY EXP
BLACK HI SPANI C
AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ %

D1

TURE DAT

V\OVAN
AMOUNT/ %

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Speci al Trade Unadj usted Coal

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Pr of essi onal

$7, 060/ 100. 00%

$7, 060/ 100. 00%

$7, 060/ 100. 00%

$7, 060/ 100. 00%

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Ot her Servi ce Unadj ust ed Coal

$17, 697/ 2. 32%

$17, 482/ 2. 44%

$35, 180/ 4. 61%

$17, 482/ 2. 44%

$17, 482/ 2. 29%

is 32.7%

Servi ce Unadjusted Goal is 23.6%

is 24.6%

$17, 579/ 2.

$17,579/ 2.

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Conmodi ty Pur chasi ng Unadj usted Goal is 21%

$1,797/11. 47%

$1, 797/ 52. 06%

479- STATE OFFI CE OF RI SK MANAGEMENT- Grand Tot al

$26, 555/ 3. 38%
$17, 482/ 2. 44%

$44, 037/ 5. 69%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTOR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT.

$42/ 0. 27%

$42/ 1. 23%

$42/ 0. 01%
$17, 482/ 2. 44%

$17, 524/ 2. 26%

$7, 060/ 0. 90%

$7, 060/ 0. 91%

$1, 505/ 9.

$1, 505/ 43.

Expendi tures

$19, 085/ 2.

$19, 085/ 2.

A

30%

30%

60%

60%

43%

47%

ASI AN PACI

FIC

AMOUNT/ %

$118/0.

$118/0.

$249/ 1.

$249/ 7.

$367/0.

$367/0.

02%

02%

59%

23%

05%

05%

05- Apr - 2013

NATI VE
AMOUNT/ %



